


PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
Gabi BEYER 292 161 3 453

Etel BABUTZKY 294 142 5 436

Shirley BRECHTEL 296 148 5 444

Michaela KNEUSSLIN 288 158 0 446

Heike WIWIAS 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1170 609 13 1779

2.
Christiane KIRSCH 291 146 2 437

Silvia STEINBACH 285 130 7 415

Silvia FISCHER 280 143 3 423

Gerda OTT 296 165 1 461

Birgit WAGNER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1152 584 13 1736

3.
Monika EHRET 291 114 9 405

Magdalena HUTTER 297 132 4 429

Rosi HECKMANN 293 126 6 419

Ute ORTNER 313 135 3 448

Gerlinde HÜSING 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1194 507 22 1701

4.

Sonja STREMPEL 291 96 18 387

Sonja EHRET 261 114 11 375

Erika HERBIG 298 140 4 438

Carmen NIMIS-NIESSNER 307 148 2 455

0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1157 498 35 1655

KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen

KV Weinheim / Baden

KV Leimen / Baden
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KV Hemsbach / Baden
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PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G
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Vereinsmannschaften Seniorinnen

5.

ELISABETH SPIEKER 289 123 9 412

BEATE KRUG 300 115 5 415

Marion NEU 281 126 7 407

Beate KRÜGER 285 125 6 410

Sarah ROWLANDS 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1155 489 27 1644

6.

Anita REICHENBACH 302 106 10 408

Renate ARMBRUST 280 115 11 395

Regine REILAND 287 105 9 392

Gabi KLEINOD 287 153 3 440

Lissy TSCHENTKE 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1156 479 33 1635

7.

Ilse MÜLLER 256 89 19 345

Monika HAFEN 282 122 5 404

Eveline LOY 305 106 9 411

Sirikit BÜHLER 306 164 2 470

0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1149 481 35 1630

8.

Ute KÖNIG 302 123 10 425

Sigrid BREILING 263 113 7 376

Patsorn STRIEHL 281 114 8 395

Silvia TIMPE 304 125 5 429

0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1150 475 30 1625

KV Eppelheim / Baden

KV Rodalben / Rheinhessen-Pfaltz

KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen

TSG Haßloch / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

09.-10. Juli 2016 Heinrich-Jöst-Kegelhalle Weinheim



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G
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Vereinsmannschaften Seniorinnen

9.

Anke KALLIES 288 111 8 399

Christine DUHME 293 108 0 401

Jutta HEISE 287 116 3 403

Marianne KUHN 274 121 6 395

Monika SOKOLOWSKI 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1142 456 23 1598

10.

Manuela ROTHE 264 94 12 358

Tamara MEIER 126 45 12 171

Ilona WEBER 308 122 10 430

Bärbel ENGELHARDT 288 128 8 416

Kerstin SCHUNKE 136 34 11 170

Gesamt: 1122 423 53 1545

SV Eintracht Boilstädt / Thüringen

SG Frankfurt-Bockenheim / Hessen

09.-10. Juli 2016 Heinrich-Jöst-Kegelhalle Weinheim



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. Sirikit BÜHLER KV Eppelheim / Baden 306 164 2 470
2. Gerda OTT KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 296 165 1 461
3. Carmen NIMIS-NIESSNER KV Leimen / Baden 307 148 2 455
4. Gabi BEYER KV Hemsbach / Baden 292 161 3 453
5. Ute ORTNER KV Weinheim / Baden 313 135 3 448
6. Michaela KNEUSSLIN KV Hemsbach / Baden 288 158 0 446
7. Shirley BRECHTEL KV Hemsbach / Baden 296 148 5 444
8. Gabi KLEINOD TSG Haßloch / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 287 153 3 440
9. Erika HERBIG KV Leimen / Baden 298 140 4 438
10. Christiane KIRSCH KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 291 146 2 437
11. Etel BABUTZKY KV Hemsbach / Baden 294 142 5 436
12. Ilona WEBER SV Eintracht Boilstädt / Thüringen 308 122 10 430
13. Magdalena HUTTER KV Weinheim / Baden 297 132 4 429
14. Silvia TIMPE KV Rodalben / Rheinhessen-Pfaltz 304 125 5 429
15. Ute KÖNIG KV Rodalben / Rheinhessen-Pfaltz 302 123 10 425
16. Silvia FISCHER KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 280 143 3 423
17. Rosi HECKMANN KV Weinheim / Baden 293 126 6 419
18. Bärbel ENGELHARDT SV Eintracht Boilstädt / Thüringen 288 128 8 416
19. Silvia STEINBACH KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 285 130 7 415
20. BEATE KRUG KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 300 115 5 415
21. ELISABETH SPIEKER KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 289 123 9 412
22. Eveline LOY KV Eppelheim / Baden 305 106 9 411
23. Beate KRÜGER KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 285 125 6 410
24. Anita REICHENBACH TSG Haßloch / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 302 106 10 408
25. Marion NEU KBV Kelsterbach / Hessen 281 126 7 407
26. Monika EHRET KV Weinheim / Baden 291 114 9 405
27. Monika HAFEN KV Eppelheim / Baden 282 122 5 404
28. Jutta HEISE SG Frankfurt-Bockenheim / Hessen 287 116 3 403
29. Christine DUHME SG Frankfurt-Bockenheim / Hessen 293 108 6 401
30. Anke KALLIES SG Frankfurt-Bockenheim / Hessen 288 111 8 399
31. Marianne KUHN SG Frankfurt-Bockenheim / Hessen 274 121 6 395
32. Renate ARMBRUST TSG Haßloch / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 280 115 11 395
33. Patsorn STRIEHL KV Rodalben / Rheinhessen-Pfaltz 281 114 8 395
34. Regine REILAND TSG Haßloch / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 287 105 9 392
35. Sonja STREMPEL KV Leimen / Baden 291 96 18 387
36. Sigrid BREILING KV Rodalben / Rheinhessen-Pfaltz 263 113 7 376
37. Sonja EHRET KV Leimen / Baden 261 114 11 375
38. Manuela ROTHE SV Eintracht Boilstädt / Thüringen 264 94 12 358
39. Ilse MÜLLER KV Eppelheim / Baden 256 89 19 345
40. Tamara MEIER SV Eintracht Boilstädt / Thüringen 126 45 12 171

Vereinsmannschaften Seniorinnen

4. Deutsche Classic-Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
09. Juli 2016 in Weinheim

Einzelwertung


